
Class number Class Placing Name of Horse/Pony Rider Exhibitor

Class 1 CHAPS Youngstock 1st Wystone Belle of the Ball Jo Martin Jo Martin

Class 1 CHAPS Youngstock 2nd Murraybrook Orinoco Mrs K Spencer Mrs K Spencer

Class 2 CHAPS Open Non Native In hand 1st Penrock Puzzled Poser Michelle Findlay Michelle Findlay

Class 2 CHAPS Open Non Native In hand 2nd Dylan cherry pops Louise drury Gemma beck

Class 2 CHAPS Open Non Native In hand 3rd Roscoe Graham Whitehead Carol Whitehead

Class 2 CHAPS Open Non Native In hand 4th Mill House Adimo Pectore Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright

Class 2 CHAPS Open Non Native In hand 5th Murraybrook Orinoco Mrs K Spencer Mrs K Spencer

Class 3 CHAPS Open Native/Traditional/Cob In hand 1st Checkpoint Charlie Tara Redfern Tara Redfern

Class 3 CHAPS Open Native/Traditional/Cob In hand 2nd Stepley American Pie R.Bush Rachael Bush

Class 3 CHAPS Open Native/Traditional/Cob In hand 3rd Beeftub Million Dollar Baby Aimee Asher Tracey Asher

Class 3 CHAPS Open Native/Traditional/Cob In hand 4th Ivan Denise Whittaker Denise Whittaker

CHAMP A CHAPS In hand 1-3 Champ Penrock Puzzled Poser Michelle Findlay Michelle Findlay

Reserve Wystone Belle of the Ball Jo Martin Jo Martin

Class 4 Novice M&M In hand 1st Peter Rabbit Emily Gent Emily Gent

Class 4 Novice M&M In hand 2nd Firspark Frederick Lord S Woollands Emma Rushton

Class 4 Novice M&M In hand 3rd jubecni golden flyer nicola jones nicola jones

Class 4 Novice M&M In hand 4th Northwick Nathaniel Susan Mayer Susan Mayer

Class 4 Novice M&M In hand 5th Kauri Elara Alan Key Alan Key

Class 4 Novice M&M In hand 6th Cayberry Equinox Annabelle Aston-Wright Kirstie Wright

Class 5 NCPA Registered M&M In hand 1st Bracklinn Glayva Jane Rawden jane rawden

Class 5 NCPA Registered M&M In hand 2nd Griashall Grace Maplebeck Stud Maplebeck Stud

Class 5 NCPA Registered M&M In hand 3rd Kauri Elara Alan Key Alan Key

Class 5 NCPA Registered M&M In hand 4th Kmoscar Delwyn Miss K Knowles Miss K Knowles

Class 5 NCPA Registered M&M In hand 5th Llanarth Master Bronze Samantha Reid Samantha Reid

Class 5 NCPA Registered M&M In hand 6th Rossmill Freddie B R.Bush Rachael Bush

Class 6 M&M In hand Small Breeds Youngstock 1st Kmoscar Delwyn Miss K Knowles Miss K Knowles

Class 6 M&M In hand Small Breeds Youngstock 2nd Menai silver miss maddie Rachel wheeldon Rachel Wheeldon



Class 6 M&M In hand Small Breeds Youngstock 3rd Llanarth Master Bronze Samantha Reid Samantha Reid

Class 6 M&M In hand Small Breeds Youngstock 4th Bronheulog Harriet Danielle Chambers Helen Jones

Class 7 M&M In hand Small Breeds 4 yrs & Over 1st Beeftub Million Dollar Baby Aimee Asher Tracey Asher

Class 7 M&M In hand Small Breeds 4 yrs & Over 2nd Cayberry Equinox Annabelle Aston-Wright Kirstie Wright

Class 7 M&M In hand Small Breeds 4 yrs & Over 3rd Ravenside Ilea Harriet Oldershaw N Oldershaw

Class 7 M&M In hand Small Breeds 4 yrs & Over 4th Griashall Grace Maplebeck Stud Maplebeck Stud

Class 7 M&M In hand Small Breeds 4 yrs & Over 5th Millcroft Angelina Danielle Chambers Helen Jones

Class 7 M&M In hand Small Breeds 4 yrs & Over 6th Saltre Ambassador Maplebeck Stud Maplebeck Stud

Class 8 M&M In hand Large Breeds Youngstock 1st Bracklinn Glayva Jane Rawden jane rawden

Class 8 M&M In hand Large Breeds Youngstock 2nd jubecni golden flyer nicola jones nicola jones

Class 8 M&M In hand Large Breeds Youngstock 3rd Kauri Elara Alan Key Alan Key

Class 8 M&M In hand Large Breeds Youngstock 4th Parc Pearly King Gabrielle Scothern Gabrielle Scothern

Class 9 M&M In hand Large Breeds 4 yrs & over 1st Glencarrig Patrick Victoria Edwards-Sonnex Victoria Edwards-Sonnex

Class 9 M&M In hand Large Breeds 4 yrs & over 2nd Bonuchel Bonnheddwr Steve Richter Steve Richter

Class 9 M&M In hand Large Breeds 4 yrs & over 3rd Firspark Frederick Lord S Woollands Emma Rushton

Class 9 M&M In hand Large Breeds 4 yrs & over 4th Northwick Nathaniel Susan Mayer Susan Mayer

Class 9 M&M In hand Large Breeds 4 yrs & over 5th Beechmount Frankel Caroline Heard Caroline Heard

Class 10 Exmoor youngstock 1st Bemborough Autumn Aimee Aimee hansford

Class 10 Exmoor youngstock 2nd Darshill Scott Summers Deborah Wilton Deborah Wilton

Class 11 Exmoor 4yrs & over 1st Peter Rabbit Emily Gent Emily Gent

Class 11 Exmoor 4yrs & over 2nd Hawkwell Robert Redford Louise Graham Louise Graham

Class 11 Exmoor 4yrs & over 3rd Bemborough yves Aimee Aimee hansford

Class 11 Exmoor 4yrs & over 4th Moonpenny Daphnis E. Etchells Mary Rose Bryant

Class 11 Exmoor 4yrs & over 5th Rossmill Freddie B R.Bush Rachael Bush

CHAMP B M&M In hand 4-11 Champ Glencarrig Patrick Victoria Edwards-Sonnex Victoria Edwards-Sonnex

Reserve Peter Rabbit Emily Gent Emily Gent

CHAMP C Exmoor POY qual 10-11 Champ Peter Rabbit Emily Gent Emily Gent

Reserve Hawkwell Robert Redford Louise Graham Louise Graham



Class 12 In hand Open - excluding M&M/Coloureds 1st Charlie Magic Maker Susanna Fairburn Susanna Fairburn

Class 12 In hand Open - excluding M&M/Coloureds 2nd Cherryhills Bellinski Hannah Freer Hannah Freer

Class 12 In hand Open - excluding M&M/Coloureds 3rd Oxnead Schann Val Peacock Val Peacock

Class 13 Beginners Ridden 1st Sir Moody Blue Kacey Clunn Kacey Clunn

Class 13 Beginners Ridden 2nd Checkpoint Charlie Tara Redfern Tara Redfern

Class 13 Beginners Ridden 3rd Cadlanvalley Micardo Kathryn Lloyd Kathryn Lloyd

Class 13 Beginners Ridden 4th Fourways Romeo Maddie Sutton Maddie Sutton

Class 13 Beginners Ridden 5th Wystone Anastasia Lydia Hawthorn Lydia Hawthorn

Class 14 CHAPS Ridden Non Native 1st Mill House Adimo Pectore Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright

Class 14 CHAPS Ridden Non Native 2nd Fulwoods Lucky Star Karl Schuller Karl Schuller

Class 14 CHAPS Ridden Non Native 3rd Jambalya Sybil Atkinson Mr & Mrs T Atkinson

Class 14 CHAPS Ridden Non Native 4th Fields of Gold Maisie Fisher Maisie Fisher

Class 14 CHAPS Ridden Non Native 5th Penrock Puzzled Poser Michelle Findlay Michelle Findlay

Class 14 CHAPS Ridden Non Native 6th Roscoe Graham Whitehead Carol Whitehead

Class 15 CHAPS Ridden Native/Traditional/Cob 1st Top House Troy Maddison Boswell Natalie Pritchard

Class 15 CHAPS Ridden Native/Traditional/Cob 2nd Wystone Anastasia Lydia Hawthorn Lydia Hawthorn

Class 15 CHAPS Ridden Native/Traditional/Cob 3rd Sir Moody Blue Kacey Clunn Kacey Clunn

Class 15 CHAPS Ridden Native/Traditional/Cob 4th Prime Tyme Tracey Harris Tracey Harris

Class 15 CHAPS Ridden Native/Traditional/Cob 5th Betty Boo Emma Collings Emma Collings

Class 15 CHAPS Ridden Native/Traditional/Cob 6th SD Miss Harrods Jo Martin Jo Martin

CHAMP D CHAPS Ridden 14-15 Champ Mill House Adimo Pectore Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright

Reserve Fulwoods Lucky Star Karl Schuller Karl Schuller

Class 16 NPS Pure Novice M&M Small Breeds 1st Colne Hawkwind Emily Page Jayne Page

Class 16 NPS Pure Novice M&M Small Breeds 2nd Moonpenny Daphnis E. Etchells Mary Rose Bryant

Class 16 NPS Pure Novice M&M Small Breeds 3rd Cadlan Valley Royalty Heidi Clarke Heidi Clarke

Class 16 NPS Pure Novice M&M Small Breeds 4th Bricklefield Ronnie R Whitehall R Whitehall

Class 17 NPS Pure Novice M&M Large Breeds 1st Glencarrig Patrick Victoria Edwards-Sonnex Victoria Edwards-Sonnex

Class 17 NPS Pure Novice M&M Large Breeds 2nd Atlantic morning mist Katy Marriott Payne Mrs k Marriott Payne

Class 17 NPS Pure Novice M&M Large Breeds 3rd Popsters Last Laugh 0 Popsters Stud

Class 17 NPS Pure Novice M&M Large Breeds 4th Nantshaw Black Jack Knel Schuller Knel Schuller



Class 17 NPS Pure Novice M&M Large Breeds 5th Firspark Frederick Lord S Woollands Emma Rushton

Class 17 NPS Pure Novice M&M Large Breeds 6th Balmoral Royalty Christina Stuart Jayne Stuart

Class 18 NPS Novice M&M Small Breeds 1st Julmar Platinum R Whitehall R Whitehall

Class 18 NPS Novice M&M Small Breeds 2nd Colne Hawkwind Emily Page Jayne Page

Class 18 NPS Novice M&M Small Breeds 3rd Oakville paris Katy Marriott Payne Mrs k Marriott Payne

Class 19 NPS Novice M&M Large Breeds 1st Atlantic morning mist Katy Marriott Payne Mrs k Marriott Payne

Class 19 NPS Novice M&M Large Breeds 2nd Morlandsdale Mac Victoria Edwards-Sonnex Victoria Edwards-Sonnex

Class 19 NPS Novice M&M Large Breeds 3rd Furry Boy Danielle Marratt Danielle Marratt

Class 19 NPS Novice M&M Large Breeds 4th Firspark Frederick Lord S Woollands Emma Rushton

Class 19 NPS Novice M&M Large Breeds 5th Lipstown Las Maisie Fisher/Ellie Marler Anne Bowley

Class 19 NPS Novice M&M Large Breeds 6th Llandian Bolt Felicity Vaughan Felicity Vaughan

CHAMP E NPS Novice 16-19 Champ Atlantic morning mist Katy Marriott Payne Mrs k Marriott Payne

Reserve Glencarrig Patrick Victoria Edwards-Sonnex Victoria Edwards-Sonnex

Class 20 BSPS Open/Restricted Heritage Mixed Height 1st Balmoral Buckler Christina Stuart Jayne Stuart

Class 20 BSPS Open/Restricted Heritage Mixed Height 2nd Oakville paris Katy Marriott Payne Mrs k Marriott Payne

Class 20 BSPS Open/Restricted Heritage Mixed Height 3rd Tireinon Defender Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright

Class 20 BSPS Open/Restricted Heritage Mixed Height 4th Furry Boy Danielle Marratt Danielle Marratt

Class 20 BSPS Open/Restricted Heritage Mixed Height 5th Pumphill Brandon Emma Mrvik Nina Browning

Class 20 BSPS Open/Restricted Heritage Mixed Height 6th Seiont Cyfrinch Gemma Scott Mrs C Scott

Class 21 BSPS Novice Heritage Lead Rein 1st Treworgan Sea Engle Ruby Brown Lucy Glover

Class 21 BSPS Novice Heritage Lead Rein 2nd Glebedale Jumble Jack Webley Mrs Webley

Class 21 BSPS Novice Heritage Lead Rein 3rd Thistledown All Black Olivia Brightmore R Brightmore

Class 21 BSPS Novice Heritage Lead Rein 4th Eynhallow Finale Niamh Bell Claire Bell

Class 21 BSPS Novice Heritage Lead Rein 5th Friarly Forest King Charlie/Ollie White Samantha Reid

Class 22 BSPS Novice Heritage First Ridden 1st Hafdre Atlantis Hallie Oates D Radford

Class 22 BSPS Novice Heritage First Ridden 2nd Wrentnall Golden Crest Lucas Bell Claire Bell

Class 22 BSPS Novice Heritage First Ridden 3rd springwater bryony chloe neve gill neve

Class 22 BSPS Novice Heritage First Ridden 4th Cayberry Equinox Annabelle Aston-Wright Kirstie Wright

Class 22 BSPS Novice Heritage First Ridden 5th Friarly Forest King Charlie/Ollie White Samantha Reid



Class 23 BSPS Open/Restricted Heritage Lead Rein 1st Glebedale Jumble Jack Webley Mrs Webley

Class 23 BSPS Open/Restricted Heritage Lead Rein 2nd Ravenside Ilea Harriet Oldershaw N Oldershaw

Class 23 BSPS Open/Restricted Heritage Lead Rein 3rd Eynhallow Finale Niamh Bell Claire Bell

Class 23 BSPS Open/Restricted Heritage Lead Rein 4th Friarly Forest King Charlie/Ollie White Samantha Reid

Class 24 BSPS Open/Restricted Heritage First Ridden 1st Rosmarche Ribbonwood H Drewery Claire Drewey

Class 24 BSPS Open/Restricted Heritage First Ridden 2nd Hafdre Atlantis Hallie Oates D Radford

Class 24 BSPS Open/Restricted Heritage First Ridden 3rd springwater bryony chloe neve gill neve

Class 24 BSPS Open/Restricted Heritage First Ridden 4th Wrentnall Golden Crest Lucas Bell Claire Bell

Class 24 BSPS Open/Restricted Heritage First Ridden 5th Cayberry Equinox Annabelle Aston-Wright Kirstie Wright

CHAMP F BSPS Mini Heritage 21-24 Champ Treworgan Sea Engle Ruby Brown Lucy Glover

Reserve Rosmarche Ribbonwood H Drewery Claire Drewey

Class 25 Lead Rein Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony 1st Cilgeti Prince Charming George Ellinsworth Lucy Glover

Class 25 Lead Rein Show Pony/Show Hunter Pony 2nd Heniarth Schumacher Phoebe Bradley Richard Bradley

Class 26 BSPS Open First Ridden Sp/SHP 1st Hollybush Libretto Lucy Mellor Amy Finney

CHAMP G BSPS Mini 25-26 Champ Cilgeti Prince Charming George Ellinsworth Lucy Glover

Reserve Heniarth Schumacher Phoebe Bradley Richard Bradley

Class 27 BSPS Novice Show Hunter Pony Mixed Height 1st Romanno Talk Talk Jasmine Radford D Radford

Class 27 BSPS Novice Show Hunter Pony Mixed Height 2nd Slades Emporer Darcy sanders Mrs k Marriott Payne

Class 28 BSPS Open/Restricted Show Hunter Pony Mixed Height 1st Romanno Talk Talk Jasmine Radford D Radford

Class 28 BSPS Open/Restricted Show Hunter Pony Mixed Height 2nd Slades Emporer Darcy sanders Mrs k Marriott Payne

Class 28 BSPS Open/Restricted Show Hunter Pony Mixed Height 3rd Yrenfys Midas Alexis Bradley Richard Bradley

Class 30 BSPS Open/Restricted Show Pony Mixed Height 1st Moorgate High Hopes Daisy Darby Ruth Darby

CHAMP H BSPS 27-30 Champ Romanno Talk Talk Jasmine Radford D Radford



Reserve Moorgate High Hopes Daisy Darby Ruth Darby


